DfE
No.

2407
2434
2438
2439
2453
2454
2455
2456
2460
2464
2468
2469
2473
2474
3103
3119
3120
3121
3600
3601
3613
3614
3615
3616
3617
3618
3619
3751
3752
5200

4114
4115
4116
4117
4118
4119
4601
5401

COMPARISON BETWEEN OCT 13 & OCT 14 PUPIL NUMBERS

Excludes Devon Studio School

School Name

Furzeham Primary and Nursery School
Curledge Street Academy

Oldway Primary School

White Rock Primary School

Cockington Primary School

Ellacombe Academy

Homelands Primary School

St. Margaret's Academy

Watcombe Primary School

Preston Primary School

Shiphay Learning Academy

Sherwell Valley Primary School
Roselands Primary School

Barton Hill Academy

Brixham C of E Primary School

llsham Academy

Upton St. James Primary

Warberry C of E Primary School
Galmpton C of E Primary School

St. Margaret Clitherow Catholic Primary School
Sacred Heart Catholic Primary and Nursery School
Queensway Catholic Primary School

All Saints Babbacombe C of E Primary School
St. Marychurch C of E Primary School
Priory Roman Catholic Primary School
Torre C of E Primary School

Collaton St. Mary C of E Primary School
Eden Park Primary Academy

Kings Ash Academy

Hayes School

TOTAL PRIMARY SCHOOLS

Torquay Grammar School for Girls
Torquay Academy

Churston Ferrers Academy

Westlands School & Technology College
Brixham College

Paignton Community & Sports Academy

St Cuthbert Mayne Joint Catholic and C of E School

Torquay Boys' Grammar School
TOTAL SECONDARY SCHOOLS

TOTAL PRIMARY & SECONDARY

Oct 13
Pupil
Nos.

252
391
640
442
445
253
206
404
194
302
428
629
299
479
206
168
100
349
210
127
210
193
204
290
203
246
206
357
411
395
9,239

621
852
657
996
951
1,222
860
775
6,934

16,173

Oct 14
Pupil
Nos.

256
408
633
445
471
300
202
404
197
296
433
628
309
542
211
173
102
366
201
124
208
193
205
303
200
255
208
355
382
387
9,397

628
910
659
857
931
1,187
844
775
6,791

16,188

Increase
or
(decrease)

4

(9)
3)
(2)

13
(3)

(2)
(29)
(8)
158

58
(139)
(20)
(35)
(16)
(143)

15



